Royne Industries LLC dba NASCOM   |   P: 800.843.5530   |   F: 800.727.4041   |   www.nascominc.com   1
DWG No. 120405-05 Rev. 2
DESCRIPTION
Nascom’s N505AUTM 3” TRACK MOUNT FLIP SWITCHTM with universal
magnet handles commercial and industrial overhead door applications.
The TRACK MOUNT FLIP SWITCHTM combines the installers’ choice of
contact configuration with an N35 grade NdFeB magnet for maximum gap
performance.

• UNIVERSAL MOUNT • 24” STAINLESS STEEL ARMORED CABLE LEAD PROTECTION
• 36” 22AWG WIRE LEADS • LISTED TO UL634 STANDARD
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART
NUMBER COLOR OPERATE GAP
(in INCHES)
CONTACT RATING
 (Max DC/Peak AC Resistive) STATIC
CONTACT
RESISTANCE
(50mV, 100mA)
SWITCHING  CARRY
V I V I
CLOSED LOOP, NORMALLY OPEN, 1FA, SWITCH/MAGNET SET:
N505AUTMC/ST SILVER 1.75 to 2.75 200 VDC 0.5 Amps 10vA 1.5 Amps 150 mOhms
DUAL CLOSED LOOP, NORMALLY OPEN, 1FA, SWITCH/MAGNET SET:
N505AUTMC/ST2CR SILVER 1.75 to 2.75 200 VDC 0.5 Amps 10vA 0.5 Amps 150 mOhms
OPEN LOOP, NORMALLY CLOSED, 1FB, SWITCH/MAGNET SET:
N505AUTMC/STFB SILVER 1.50 to 2.50 30 VDC 0.2 Amps 3vA 0.5 Amps 100 mOhms
SINGLE POLE DOUBLE THROW, SWITCH/MAGNET SET:
N505AUTMC/STSD SILVER 1.50 to 2.50 30 VDC 0.2 Amps 3vA 0.5 Amps 100 mOhms
DOUBLE POLE DOUBLE THROW, SWITCH/MAGNET SET:
N505AUTMC/STDD SILVER 1.50 to 2.50 30 VDC 0.2 Amps 3vA 0.5 Amps 100 mOhms
N505AUTMC
3” TRACK MOUNT FLIP SWITCH WITH UNIVERSAL MAGNET
Royne Industries LLC dba NASCOM   |   P: 800.843.5530   |   F: 800.727.4041   |   www.nascominc.com   2
DWG No. 1200405-05 Rev. 2